Date

12/13/
14
12/20/
14

01/10/
15

01/17/
15

01/24/
15
01/31/
15
02/07/
15

02/14/
15

02/21/
15

02/28/
15

Games for Pikesville (Purple),

Time

4:00 PM PST
4:00 PM PST
4:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
4:00 PM PST
4:00 PM PST
12:00 PM
PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

Last Updated on April 29, 2024

Away Team

Pikesville (Purple)
Pikesville (Purple)
Team Silk
WHC Force
Ravens
Pikesville (Purple)
Fill-In
Pikesville (White)
Pikesville (Purple)

HC Elite (Blue)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

60
61
0
58
51
47
0
60
0

34

Home Team

HC Elite (Red)
Ravens
Pikesville (Purple)
Pikesville (Purple)
Pikesville (Purple)
Harundale
Pikesville (Purple)
Pikesville (Purple)
HC Elite (Blue)

Pikesville (Purple)

7th/8th Grade HC Invitational

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
52 Win
52 Win
15 Win
29 Loss
52 Win
40 Win
15 Win
49 Loss
0 Tie
25 Loss
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